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A B C Tank

Liquid traps 
• Optimized protection of vacuum pumps
• High efficiency to drain liquids in vacuum pipeline
• Model with stainless steel mechanical float (cutting the flow in the event of excessively large liquid
overflow) to protect the pumping group
• Plexiglas, polycarbonate or PYREX bowls
• 316L stainless steel version available for liquid traps type 100 / 125 / 200
• Wall fixation or head fitting on machine frame

Depth :

• Glass (pyrex) bottle fixed under the trap to drain condensates
•  Fitting of an automatic liquid drain under the trap : allows to drain the system without stopping the 

process

100 - 125 type drain trap

Op  ons

Dimensions (mm) 

200 - 250 - 300 - 400 type drain trap

Liquid trap type 100

Liquid trap type 125

Liquid trap type 200

Liquid trap type 250

Liquid trap type 300

Liquid trap type 400

125

125

230

230

345

345

7 L

7 L

16 L

16L

415

415

495

495

647

647

137

137

220

220

290

290

2 L

2 L

Depth :

A

B

C
A

B

Electrical box

Optional PYREX bottle
250 ml bottle : + 160 mm
500 ml bottle : + 200 mm
1000 ml bottle : + 250 mm

Optional PYREX bottle
250 ml bottle : + 160 mm
500 ml bottle : + 200 mm
1000 ml bottle : + 250 mm

Automatic drain

C
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Aluminium head
Pyrex cylinder

Aluminium head
Plexiglas cylinder 100 125100 125

 vacuum pumpsAccessories for vacuum pumps

Aluminium head
Polycarbonate cylinder

316L stainless steel head
Pyrex cylinder

Op  ons

100 125 200

100 125 200 250 300 400

200 250 300 400

340

2’’

G1/2’’

724801

724802

408

2’’ 1/2

G1/2’’

724805

724806

696

3’’

G1/2’’

724809

724810

835

4’’

G1/2’’

724813

724814

48

1’’

G1/2’’

724795

724796

120

1’’ 1/4

G1/2’’

724799

724800

340

2’’

G1/2’’

724803

724804

Flow rate m3/h

Inlet / Outlet BSPP

Drain valve outlet

Without mechanical fl oat

With mechanical fl oat

Flow rate m3/h

Inlet / Outlet BSPP

Drain valve outlet

Without mechanical fl oat

With mechanical fl oat

250 ml PYREX bo  le

500 ml PYREX bo  le

1000 ml PYREX bo  le

615441

615442

615443

Bracket for wall fi xing 619907 617512

Flanges DN80

Included

Electro-pneuma  c with control board 816002

Electro-pneuma  c with control board  (2l) 821664

Electrical with control board        816003

Flanges DN100

Automa  c drain

------

617514---

617513

48

1’’

G 1/2’’

724793

724794

120

1’’ 1/4

G1/2’’

724797

724798

Flow rate m3/h

Inlet / Outlet BSPP

Drain valve outlet

Without mechanical fl oat

With mechanical fl oat

48

1’’

G1/2’’

724807

724808

120

1’’ 1/4

G1/2’’

724811

724812

Flow rate m3/h

Inlet / Outlet BSPP

Drain valve outlet

Without mechanical fl oat

With mechanical fl oat

References and characteris  cs


